<u>Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)</u> <u>Regulations, 2011</u>

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Sangam (India) Limited			
	Acquirer			
	Vinod Kumar S	Sodani HUF		
	Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) Ram Pal Soni Radha Devi Soni Anurag Soni Shri Niwas Modani Mamta Modani Archana Sodani Anjana Soni Thakur Antima Soni Badrilal Rampal Soni HUF			
Names of the Acquirer and Persons Acting in	Finworth Inves	Rampal Soni HUF		
Concert (PAC) Hawamahal Finance Pvt Ltd				
	Necco Shipping Company Pvt Ltd			
	Neelgagan Commercial Co Ltd. Nikita Credits Pvt Ltd Park View Investment Pvt Ltd Sahyog Finance Ltd			
	Sangam E Com Limited			
	Sangam Fincap Ltd			
,	Sangam Granites Pvt Ltd Sangam Suiting Pvt Ltd Sarvodaya Holding Pvt Ltd Scorpio Credits Pvt Ltd Necco Shipping Company Pvt Ltd Sangam Business Credit Ltd			
•				
·				
Whether the Acquirer/ Seller belongs to		Yes		
Promoter/Promoter group				
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares				
of TC are Listed	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited			
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t.	
		share/voting	total diluted	
		capital	share/voting	
		wherever	capital of	
Defense the consisting of the state of the s		applicable	the TC	
Before the acquisition/ disposal under	NIL	NA	NA	
consideration, holding of:				
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	NIL	NA	NA	
lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity				
shares	NIL	NA	` NA	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other				
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive		NA	NA	
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	1 1 1 1 1			
holding in each category)				
Total (a+b+c+d)	NIL	NA .	NA	

Bodam

Details of acquisition/sale			1		
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	10,000	0.023%	#VALUE!		
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	Nil	NA NA	NA		
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other		,	ļ		
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive					
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify		NA	NA		
holding in each category) acquired/sold	·				
d) Shares encumbered/ invoked/released by the	.	NIA	N10		
acquirer	Nil	NA	NA		
Total (a+b+c+d)	10,000	0.023%	0.023%		
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:					
a) Shares carrying voting rights	10,000	0.023%	0.023%		
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	Nil	NA	NA		
c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	NA	NA		
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other					
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	N 221	NIA	NIA		
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	13031	NA	NA		
holding in each category) after acquisition					
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	10,000	0.023%	0.023%		
Mode of acquisition/sale (e.g. open market / off-		// A //			
market / public issue / rights issue /preferential	Open-Market				
allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)					
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of					
receipt of intimation of allotment of shares,					
whichever is applicable					
	INR 434,215,590/- (Indian Rupees Forty Three				
,	Crores Forty Two Lacs Fifteen Thousand and Five				
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC	Hundred and Ninety Only) divided into 43,421,559 (Four Crores Thirty Four Lacs Twenty One Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Nine) Equity Shares of face value of INR 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten Only) each. INR 434,215,590/- (Indian Rupees Forty Three				
before the said acquisition/sale					
·					
	Crores Forty Two Lacs Fifteen Thousand and Five				
- " ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '	•	Hundred and Ninety Only) divided into 43,421,559			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC	(Four Crores Thirty Four Lacs Twenty One				
after the said acquisition/sale	Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Nine) Equity				
	Shares of face value of INR 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten				
	Only) each.				
		590/- (Indian Rupe	•		
	Crores Forty Two Lacs Fifteen Thousand and Five				
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the	Hundred and Ninety Only) divided into 43,421,559				
said acquisition/sale	(Four Crores Thirty Four Lacs Twenty One				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Nine) Equity				
	Shares of face value of INR 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten Only) each.				

Sodam Vinod Kumar Sodani

(Karta - Vinod Kumar Sodani HUF)

Date: 04.08.2021 Place: Bhilwara